ESTADISTI@A DEL MES DE OCTUBRE DE 1978.-

PROBCEDENCIA:

FASIC
VICARIA
OTROS
ACHUR
TOTAL

SITUACION:

RECLEIDO
EX-DETENIDO
FDD

O0TROS

ACNUR

TOTAL

CAS0S NUEVOS
CASOS ANTIGUOS
TOTAL

24

42

42
225

267

N° DE INGRESOS DE PERSONAS NUEVAS

HOMBRES
MUJERES
NI¥aAS
NIf0s
TOTAL

EXAMENES -
TNTERCONSULTAS

ENTREVISTAS
TRAMITES
VIS.DOMIC.STGO
REUN. GRUPO

15
15
6
6
42
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